Detector Switches
Vertical SMT Detector Switches                                            DF35 Series
General Tolerance: ± 0.2 mm
A
ll
s
p

!"#"$%&'()"*+,*%-+.#/0
DF35
How to order:
   POST:
N    Without Post
P    With Post
       PACKAGE STYLE:
TR   Tape & Reel
1 2
1 2
DF35P...
TAPE & REEL PACKING    LEADFREE SOLDERING PROCESSES
2600 Pcs/ReelA Section
CONTACT RESISTANCE, OPERATION
FORCE MEASURE POSITION
ON STARTING POSITION
[.074]
[.039]
[.063]
(1.00)
1.60
[.
0
3
0
]
(0
.7
5
)
TOTAL TRAVEL
[.
0